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Gatineau Open
Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 111 Women, 400m Medley 13 years and older
2024-04-26 - 11:48 Results
Meet Records 15 + 5:27.29 CÔTÉ, Andréa HIPPO Centre Sportif de Gatineau 2016-05-27
Meet Records 13 - 14 5:26.85 STORM, Jordan Centre Sportif de Gatineau 2016-05-27
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 - 174:36.60 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Victoria 2017-04-07
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 - 144:50.79 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie NN Saskatoon 2014-07-17
Record de piscine / Pool Record 4:50.42 JEWELL, Karyn CNG Gatineau 2012-02-17
Points: FINA 2020

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. FORTIN, Alix 13 Neptune Natation 5:37.73 490
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 2:02.68 250m: 3:34.20 47.10 350m: 5:00.51 40.36

100m: 200m: 2:47.10 44.42 300m: 4:20.15 45.95 400m: 5:37.73 37.22

2. SMITH, Addison 13 Swim Ottawa 5:43.41 466
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 2:00.86 44.38 250m: 3:35.98 51.34 350m: 5:04.38 40.30

100m: 1:16.48 40.47 200m: 2:44.64 43.78 300m: 4:24.08 48.10 400m: 5:43.41 39.03

3. SCHMIDT STUTZMAN, Maggie O 13 Kingston Blue Marlins 6:01.32 400
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:09.80 45.79 250m: 3:48.39 53.75 350m: 5:22.66 39.08

100m: 1:24.01 46.10 200m: 2:54.64 44.84 300m: 4:43.58 55.19 400m: 6:01.32 38.66

4. COULOMBE, Justine 13 Neptune Natation 6:31.84 314
50m: 41.63 41.63 150m: 2:21.47 48.01 250m: 4:04.08 57.21 350m: 5:46.97 44.79

100m: 1:33.46 51.83 200m: 3:06.87 45.40 300m: 5:02.18 58.10 400m: 6:31.84 44.87

5. SHEARER, Corran 13 Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 6:46.87 280
50m: 45.22 45.22 150m: 2:28.42 48.89 250m: 4:11.96 53.80 350m: 5:59.47 51.60

100m: 1:39.53 54.31 200m: 3:18.16 49.74 300m: 5:07.87 55.91 400m: 6:46.87 47.40

6. HULL, Gwyneth 13 Swim Ottawa 6:47.67 278
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:29.87 50.74 250m: 4:18.74 59.88 350m: 6:04.98 45.77

100m: 1:39.13 56.34 200m: 3:18.86 48.99 300m: 5:19.21 1:00.47 400m: 6:47.67 42.69

7. DEMETER, Panna 13 Natation Gatineau 6:49.33 275
50m: 43.44 43.44 150m: 2:35.25 56.14 250m: 4:29.58 57.78 350m: 6:09.40 41.91

100m: 1:39.11 55.67 200m: 3:31.80 56.55 300m: 5:27.49 57.91 400m: 6:49.33 39.93

8. PERTH, Kiliana 13 Neptune Natation 6:54.50 265
50m: 45.34 45.34 150m: 2:35.29 52.07 250m: 4:28.68 1:04.19 350m: 6:12.83 43.60

100m: 1:43.22 57.88 200m: 3:24.49 49.20 300m: 5:29.23 1:00.55 400m: 6:54.50 41.67

14 years

1. DESTREMPES, Rafaele 14 Neptune Natation 5:48.92 444
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:10.94 45.52 250m: 3:43.60 48.91 350m: 5:11.50 39.15

100m: 1:25.42 45.80 200m: 2:54.69 43.75 300m: 4:32.35 48.75 400m: 5:48.92 37.42

2. MC DONALD, Justine 14 Neptune Natation 6:28.65 321
50m: 150m: 2:26.22 50.96 250m: 4:07.38 52.63 350m: 5:45.98 44.49

100m: 1:35.26 200m: 3:14.75 48.53 300m: 5:01.49 54.11 400m: 6:28.65 42.67

3. TAILLEUR, Jasmine 14 Neptune Natation 6:29.00 321
50m: 46.71 46.71 150m: 2:30.46 47.64 250m: 4:12.98 52.98 350m: 5:48.62 42.92

100m: 1:42.82 56.11 200m: 3:20.00 49.54 300m: 5:05.70 52.72 400m: 6:29.00 40.38

4. PAYETTE, Anabelle 14 Neptune Natation 6:41.65 291
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:25.79 52.74 250m: 4:15.07 59.98 350m: 5:58.63 44.44

100m: 1:33.05 52.40 200m: 3:15.09 49.30 300m: 5:14.19 59.12 400m: 6:41.65 43.02



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125 Registered to Natation Gatineau 2024-04-26 12:58 - Page 2

Gatineau Open
Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 111, Women, 400m Medley

15 years

1. BOYER, Mariane 15 Natation Gatineau 5:17.35 591
Meet Record

50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:57.43 250m: 3:23.22 43.73 350m: 4:42.63
100m: 200m: 2:39.49 42.06 300m: 400m: 5:17.35 34.72

2. LIVINGSTON, Emmanuelle 15 Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 5:34.25 506
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:02.87 44.65 250m: 3:34.57 48.49 350m: 4:59.56 37.20

100m: 1:18.22 42.83 200m: 2:46.08 43.21 300m: 4:22.36 47.79 400m: 5:34.25 34.69

3. JOHNSON, Nicola 15 Ddo 5:36.59 495
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 2:00.29 41.18 250m: 3:32.39 50.88 350m: 4:59.76 37.20

100m: 1:19.11 43.59 200m: 2:41.51 41.22 300m: 4:22.56 50.17 400m: 5:36.59 36.83

4. JODOIN, Olivia 15 Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 5:38.97 485
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 2:02.67 46.06 250m: 3:35.70 49.12 350m: 5:02.00 38.39

100m: 1:16.61 41.33 200m: 2:46.58 43.91 300m: 4:23.61 47.91 400m: 5:38.97 36.97

5. SINCOVICI, Ana-Maria 15 Groupe aquatique Mille-Iles Nord 5:42.12 471
50m: 36.77 36.77 150m: 2:07.21 44.91 250m: 3:37.75 48.21 350m: 5:05.03 37.85

100m: 1:22.30 45.53 200m: 2:49.54 42.33 300m: 4:27.18 49.43 400m: 5:42.12 37.09

6. MCDONALD, Avery 15 Ddo 5:46.25 455
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:07.33 250m: 3:40.56 49.61 350m: 5:09.36 37.37

100m: 200m: 2:50.95 43.62 300m: 4:31.99 51.43 400m: 5:46.25 36.89

7. PETROPOULOS, Christina 15 Ddo 5:50.14 440
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 2:05.75 47.12 250m: 3:40.28 48.60 350m: 5:10.82 40.07

100m: 1:18.63 43.35 200m: 2:51.68 45.93 300m: 4:30.75 50.47 400m: 5:50.14 39.32

8. BARIL, Gaelle 15 Natation Gatineau 6:11.74 367
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:11.79 250m: 3:54.90 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 4:51.72 56.82 400m: 6:11.74

16 years and older

1. GAUTHIER, Rebecca 16 Neptune Natation 5:18.82 583
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:55.30 40.71 250m: 3:20.84 45.64 350m: 4:43.44 36.80

100m: 1:14.59 40.19 200m: 2:35.20 39.90 300m: 4:06.64 45.80 400m: 5:18.82 35.38

2. PARE-LEVESQUE, Laurie 17 Neptune Natation 5:23.93 555
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:59.53 40.60 250m: 3:25.40 45.11 350m: 4:48.04 36.75

100m: 1:18.93 43.38 200m: 2:40.29 40.76 300m: 4:11.29 45.89 400m: 5:23.93 35.89

3. BENNETT, Aryka L 17 Upper Canada Swim Club 5:25.44 548
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:55.48 41.97 250m: 3:24.28 47.08 350m: 4:49.94 37.03

100m: 1:13.51 39.63 200m: 2:37.20 41.72 300m: 4:12.91 48.63 400m: 5:25.44 35.50

4. BRUCHIG, Larissa 16 Club de Natation Mont-Tremblan 5:27.02 540
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:54.30 43.40 250m: 3:24.56 48.07 350m: 4:49.86 38.78

100m: 1:10.90 37.00 200m: 2:36.49 42.19 300m: 4:11.08 46.52 400m: 5:27.02 37.16

5. SYLVESTRE, Justine 16 Neptune Natation 5:29.45 528
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 2:01.12 43.37 250m: 3:30.37 46.46 350m: 4:53.95 34.97

100m: 1:17.75 42.18 200m: 2:43.91 42.79 300m: 4:18.98 48.61 400m: 5:29.45 35.50

6. ORTEGA-LEMAY, Alyssa 16 Neptune Natation 5:29.94 526
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 250m: 3:25.57 350m: 4:52.76 38.81

100m: 1:14.73 40.38 200m: 300m: 4:13.95 48.38 400m: 5:29.94 37.18
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7. BUTTS, Ava 16 Swim Ottawa 6:09.95 373
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 2:14.26 46.23 250m: 3:53.58 53.69 350m: 5:27.77

100m: 1:28.03 47.45 200m: 2:59.89 45.63 300m: 400m: 6:09.95 42.18

8. SALIM, Mira 17 Natation Gatineau 6:38.13 299
50m: 37.72 37.72 150m: 250m: 4:11.60 59.50 350m:

100m: 1:24.82 47.10 200m: 3:12.10 300m: 5:11.38 59.78 400m: 6:38.13

9. MORIN, Joanie 17 Neptune Natation 6:51.78 270
50m: 40.91 40.91 150m: 2:26.00 51.57 250m: 4:19.05 1:02.54 350m: 6:05.71 44.87

100m: 1:34.43 53.52 200m: 3:16.51 50.51 300m: 5:20.84 1:01.79 400m: 6:51.78 46.07

10. SAMSON PIETTE, Arianne 17 Neptune Natation 6:54.52 265
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:27.90 52.06 250m: 4:18.44 57.68 350m: 6:08.14 47.33

100m: 1:35.84 56.18 200m: 3:20.76 52.86 300m: 5:20.81 1:02.37 400m: 6:54.52 46.38


